
  
FALL 2021 B    WLING FALL 2021 B    WLING 
LEAGUE SCHEDULELEAGUE SCHEDULE

          PHONE

	

SPACE IS LIMITED - RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!

NAME

E-MAIL

	

I have a full team  

	

Team Members Names
1.

2.

3.

4.

9520 Olive Blvd. St. Louis, MO 63132
(314) 991-0365
www.olivettelanes.com
email: bowl@olivettelanes.com

One Mile West of I-170 & Olive Blvd. 
Smoke Free Bowling Fun

New Owners since Sept 2011
Klackner Family Entertainment

Day
Monday
Monday (16 weeks)
Tuesday														            
Tuesday (16 wks)
Wednesday
Wednesday (16 wks)     
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday (16 wks)
Sunday 

*Mixed leagues are any combo of men & ladies

FALL LINE-UP: KIDS
Saturday(10 wks)										        

Time
12:00PM
6:30PM
9:30AM
6:30PM
11:00AM
6:15PM
7:00PM
9:30AM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:00PM

    Noon

League Name
Happy Timers (Mixed)
Happy Hour (MIxed)
St. Monica’s (Ladies)
Just for Fun (Mixed)
St. Richard’s Ladies
Wild Life (Mixed)
Men’s Combo (Men)
Feisty Strikers (Ladies)
Thursday Classic
Here for the Beer (Mixed)
Bits N Pieces (Mixed)

Kids Have a Ball Club

# Per
Team

4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3

Cost
$16
$15
$11
$17
$11
$17
$20
$12
$20
$17
$18

$10

Start 
Date
Aug 9
Aug 30
Sept 8
Aug 31
Sept 8
Aug 25
Aug 25
Sept 9
Aug 26
Aug 26
Aug 8 

Sept 12

League Name

 

	

FALL LINE-UP: ADULTS

Please place me on a team

Employee to Credit


