FALL 2021 BOWLING LEAGUE SCHEDULE

FALL LINE-UP: A	# Per		Start				
Day	Time	League Name	Team	Cost	Date		
Monday	12:00PM	Happy Timers (Mixed)	4	\$16	Aug 9		
Monday (16 weeks)	6:30PM	Happy Hour (Mlxed)	4	\$15	Aug 30		
Tuesday	9:30AM	St. Monica's (Ladies)	3	\$11	Sept 8		
Tuesday (16 wks)	6:30PM	Just for Fun (Mixed)	4	\$17	Aug 31		
Wednesday	11:00AM	St. Richard's Ladies	4	\$11	Sept 8		
Wednesday (16 wks)	6:15PM	Wild Life (<i>Mixed</i>)	4	\$17	Aug 25		
Wednesday	7:00PM	Men's Combo (<i>Men</i>)	4	\$20	Aug 25		
Thursday	9:30AM	Feisty Strikers (Ladies)	4	\$12	Sept 9		
Thursday	6:30PM	Thursday Classic	4	\$20	Aug 26		
Thursday (16 wks)	6:30PM	Here for the Beer (Mixed)	4	\$17	Aug 26		
Sunday	6:00PM	Bits N Pieces (Mixed)	4	\$18	Aug 8		
*Mixed leagues are any combo of men & ladies							
FALL LINE-UP: KIDS							

Kids Have a Ball Club

3

\$10

Sept 12

SPACE IS	LIMITED	- RESERVE	YOUR S	POTT	ODAYI
		INCOLINAC	100113		$\mathcal{O}\mathcal{O}\mathcal{I}$ (1).

Noon

NAME	PHONE	Team Members Names 1
E-MAIL		2
l have a full team	Please place me on a team	2
League Name	Employee to Credit	3.
		Δ

9520 Olive Blvd. St. Louis, MO 63132 (314) 991-0365 www.olivettelanes.com email: bowl@olivettelanes.com

Saturday(10 wks)



One Mile West of I-170 & Olive Blvd.

Smoke Free Bowling Fun

New Owners since Sept 2011

Klackner Family Entertainment